
 

 
 

Date Year Group / Class Event 

Monday 19th January Class 3B Den Building 

Tuesday 20th January Class 3K Den Building 

Thursday 22nd January Reception, Year 1 & 
Year 2 

Vision screening 
You must return consent form to school 

Friday 23rd January Reception Story time for parents 3pm 

Friday 23rd January Year 3 Pilgrimage workshop at Lincoln Cathedral 

Tuesday 27th January Class 2H Making Nature Looms 

Tuesday 27th January Year 3-6 Vision screening 
You must return consent form to school 

Wednesday 28th January Reception & Year 6 NCMP Height & Weight Check  

Tuesday 3rd February Class 2T Making Nature Looms 

Monday 9th February Year 5 & 6 Disco 3.30pm - 4.30pm 
£3.50 payable on WisePay 

Tuesday 10th February Class 1R Making Bird Feeders 

Thursday 12th February Year 1 & 2 Disco 3.15pm - 4.15pm 
£3.50 payable on WisePay 

Fridy 13th February Whole School Term 3 ends 

Monday 23rd February Whole School Term 4 starts 

Tuesday 24th February Class 2H Making Bird Feeders 

Tuesday 3rd March Class 2T Making Bird Feeders 

Thursday 5th March Whole School World Book Day - All children to dress as their 
favourite book character 

Friday 6th March Whole School Bishop King Day 

Tuesday 10th March Class 3B Nature Art 

Friday 13th March Invited parents SAP Attendance Panel meetings 

Tuesday 17th March Class 3K Nature Art 

Tuesday 17th March Year 3 & 4 Disco 3.30pm - 4.30pm 
£3.50 payable on WisePay 

Thursday 19th March Class 5W Lantern making workshop 

Friday 20th March Whole School Red Nose Day  - £1 Donation 
Non-uniform to include something Red. 

Tuesday 24th March Class 5M Nature Art 

Tuesday 24th March Class 6M Visiting Lincoln Central Library 

Dates for the Diary 
January – April 2026 

Terms  
3 & 4 

   



Tuesday 24th and 
Wednesday 25th March 

Parents / Carers Parents evening 3.30pm-5.30pm 
 

Monday 30th March Year 5 & 6 PJ Day - £1 donation. 
Children to come to school wearing their Pyjama’s. 

Tuesday 31st March Whole School Easter Service 
Tuesday 31st March Class 5W Nature Art 

Tuesday 31st March Year 1 & 2 Visiting Lincoln Zoo 

Tuesday 31st March Class 6F Visiting Lincoln Central Library 

Thursday 2nd April Whole School Term 4 ends 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Swimming days for Term 3 

4KC – Mondays 

5M – Wednesdays 

Children to wear school uniform and bring their swimming kit in a separate bag. 

Please make sure children have full kit with them (including a towel and swim hat) every week. 

 

PE Timetable 

PE kit should include: 
 Black shorts or joggers 
 White t-shirt 
 Plain dark sweatshirt: black or navy 
 BLACK Trainers or Plimsolls 
 Hair should be tied back 
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